Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

NEDU #419 ‘D -\D-2ls-37e

County, New Mexico Q/A/Cp' Ié-O/L&’)
Hddy County, Now M ’5/30. O015- 36367

253 2.53 1/4 0.44 111 1.11

800 547 1 1.75 9.57 10.68
1325 5.25 11/4 2.19 11.48 22.16
1786 4.61 11/4 2.19 10.08 32.25
2285 4.99 1 1.75 8.73 40.98
2781 4.96 11/4 2.19 10.85 51.83
3278 4.97 1 1.75 8.70 60.53
3776 4.98 1 1.75 8.72 69.24
4273 4.97 1 1.75 8.70 77.94
4776 5.03 114 2.19 11.00 88.94
5276 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 97.69
5775 4.99 1 1.75 873 // ";“;;&6\.43
6275 5.00 1 1.75 115.;},8\
6773 4.98 1 1.75

6900 1.27 1 1.75

Michael Roghair - ral Manager

QTge zttached instrument was acknowledged before me on the d M day of

2003 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

TAMME HUGGINS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES ot PUbllC
May 21, 2006




